
B U R G E R
M E N U

BACON DOUBLE CHEESE £13.50

HAWAII CLASSIC £13.50

SMOKEY BLUE CHEESE DOUBLE £13.50

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN £13.75

BREAKFAST BURGER £13.50

MAGIC MUSHROOM MELT £12.50 (V)

ROASTED BEETROOT AND QUINOA £12.50 (VE)

HALLOUMI BURGER £12.25 (V)

TWO 4OZ HOMEMADE STEAK BURGERS, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, CRISPY ONIONS,
CHEESE, ONION RINGS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES AND OUR HOMEMADE BURGER SAUCE.

TWO 4OZ HOMEMADE STEAK BURGERS, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, CHEESE, GRILLED
PINEAPPLE, SWEET ONION CHUTNEY, PICKLES, LETTUCE AND TOMATO.

TWO 4OZ HOMEMADE STEAK BURGERS, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, STILTON, CRISPY
ONIONS, SPICY PEPPERS,  LETTUCE AND BBQ SAUCE.

CRISPY BREADED CHICKEN BREAST, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, CRISPY ONIONS, CHEESE,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES AND CHILLI MAYO.

HOMEMADE 4OZ STEAK BURGER, CHEESE, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, HASH BROWN AND A
FRIED EGG.

TWO GRILLED MUSHROOMS, MELTED BRIE, CRISPY ONIONS, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND SWEET
ONION CHUTNEY.

ROASTED BEETROOT, QUINOA, ONION, THYME AND GARLIC PATTY SERVED WITH SMASHED
AVOCADO, LIME DRESSING, TOMATO AND LETTUCE.

GRILLED HALLOUMI, PINEAPPLE, TOMATO, CRISPY ONIONS, LETTUCE AND SWEET CHILLI MAYO.

All available on GF bun



A F T E R N O O N  T E A
M E N U

Want to sit in? Or Takeaway?
We do both!

For just £30 per head you get...

Freshly baked Plain and Sultana
Scones with Jam and Roddas Clotted

Cream,

A selection of Teal’s Homemade sweet
treats,

Traditional Afternoon Tea Sandwiches

And a pot of bottomless tea!
Want to book?

We require at least 24
hours notice and a deposit

of £10 per head!

Please let a member of
staff know about any

dietary requirements or
allergens at the time of

booking.

Please speak to a member
of staff for further details!



DR INKS
MENU

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
MACCHIATO
DIRTY CHAI

2.60
3.10
3.20
3.10
3.10
3.30
2.80

CAFE LATTE
FLAT WHITE

ESPRESSO

ICED LATTE
3.20

OWLET

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE

FENTIMANS GINGER BEER

STILL WATER

SPRITE

TROPICANA ORANGE

COCA COLA/DIET/ZERO2.80
3.30

3.30
3.30
3.60
3.10
3.40
3.60

2.80

2.80

3.85

3.90

3.80

5.00

4.50

2.30

COFFEE COLD DRINKSRegular Large

FOR DECAFFEINATED COFFEE +50P

SPARKLING WATER

Apple, Pear, Apple & Raspberry, Apple & Elderflower

2.30

-

-
REDBULL

ROOIBOS ORANGE

VERY BERRY TEA

CHAMOMILE TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

2.70

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

2.90

EARL GREY TEA

WHITE APRICOT TEA

TEAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

GREEN TEA

TEA

DECAFFEINATED TEA 2.70

CHAI LATTE 3.10 3.30
TURMERIC LATTE 3.10
HOT CHOCOLATE 3.25 3.50

BABYCCINO 1.75
Marshmallows 25p, Whipped Cream 25p

-

-

ALTERNATIVE MILKS
OAT, COCONUT, SPLIT PEA MILK +50P

MILKSHAKES

GREEN SMOOTHIE

SUNSHINE SMOOTHIE

RED BERRY SMOOTHIE 5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

MILKSHAKES AND SMOOTHIES

Red berries, Banana and Apple Juice

Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Banana, Biscoff or
Salted Caramel

Mango, Spinach, Banana and Coconut Milk

Pineapple, Ginger, Passionfruit, Banana and Orange
Juice

Marshmallows 25p, Whipped Cream 25p

BEER

MERLOT CALIFORNIA

WESTERHAM BREWERY BEERS

RED WINE (LARGE BOTTLES)

PERONI

TRIVENTO MALBEC RESERVE ARGENTINA

WINE

WHITE WINE (LARGE BOTTLES)

PINOT GRIGIO ITALY

SAUVIGNON BLANC MUD HOUSE NEW
ZEALAND

5.90

4.50

23.00

18.00

16.00

27.00

A bright crimson red with plum and raspberry aromas with a
hint of vanilla

Full bodied rich red wine with fragrant spices and ripe fruit

Mouth-watering aromatic notes of melon and citrus acidity
providing a wine of great balance and harmony

A crisp fruity wine with citrusy acidity and a refreshing finish

Spirit of Kent, British Bulldog (VE & GF)

PROSECCO

ZERO ALCOHOL
PROZECCO

WHITE PINOT GRIGIO

WHITE SAUVIGNON BLANC

22.00

12.00

MINI BOTTLES 187ML

WHITE CHARDONNAY

RED BLOSSOM HILL

ROSE KISSING TREE ZINFANDEL

PROSECCO

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00


