## BURGER MENU

#### **BACON DOUBLE CHEESE £13.50**

TWO 40Z HOMEMADE STEAK BURGERS, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, CRISPY ONIONS, CHEESE, ONION RINGS, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES AND OUR HOMEMADE BURGER SAUCE.

#### **HAWAII CLASSIC £13.50**

TWO 402 HOMEMADE STEAK BURGERS, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, CHEESE, GRILLED PINEAPPLE, SWEET ONION CHUTNEY, PICKLES, LETTUCE AND TOMATO.

#### **SMOKEY BLUE CHEESE DOUBLE £13.50**

TWO 402 HOMEMADE STEAK BURGERS, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, STILTON, CRISPY ONIONS, SPICY PEPPERS, LETTUCE AND BBQ SAUCE.

#### **SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN £13.75**

CRISPY BREADED CHICKEN BREAST, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, CRISPY ONIONS, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES AND CHILLI MAYO.

#### **BREAKFAST BURGER £13.50**

HOMEMADE 402 STEAK BURGER, CHEESE, SMOKED STREAKY BACON, HASH BROWN AND A FRIED EGG.

#### MAGIC MUSHROOM MELT £12.50 (V)

TWO GRILLED MUSHROOMS, MELTED BRIE, CRISPY ONIONS, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND SWEET ONION CHUTNEY.

#### ROASTED BEETROOT AND QUINOA £12.50 (VE)

ROASTED BEETROOT, QUINOA, ONION, THYME AND GARLIC PATTY SERVED WITH SMASHED AVOCADO, LIME DRESSING, TOMATO AND LETTUCE.

#### **HALLOUMI BURGER £12.25 (V)**

GRILLED HALLOUMI, PINEAPPLE, TOMATO, CRISPY ONIONS, LETTUCE AND SWEET CHILLI MAYO.

All available on GF bun

## AFTERNOON TEA MENU



Want to sit in? Or Takeaway? We do both!

For just £30 per head you get...

Freshly baked Plain and Sultana Scones with Jam and Roddas Clotted Cream,

A selection of Teal's Homemade sweet treats,

Traditional Afternoon Tea Sandwiches

And a pot of bottomless tea!

#### Want to book?

We require at least 24 hours notice and a deposit of £10 per head!

Please let a member of staff know about any dietary requirements or allergens at the time of booking.

Please speak to a member of staff for further details!



### **ALTERNATIVE MILKS**OAT, COCONUT, SPLIT PEA MILK +50P

# DRINKS MENU

COFFEE	Regular	Large	COLD DRINKS	
ESPRESSO	2.60	2.80	COCA COLA/DIET/ZERO	2.80
CAFE LATTE	3.10	3.30	SPRITE	2.80
FLAT WHITE	3.20	-		3.85
AMERICANO	3.10	3.30	TROPICANA ORANGE	
CAPPUCCINO	3.10	3.30	OWLET	3.90
MOCHA	3.30	3.60	Apple, Pear, Apple & Raspberry, Apple & Elderflower	3.80
MACCHIATO	2.80	3.10	SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE	
DIRTY CHAI	3.20	3.40	FENTIMANS GINGER BEER	5.00
ICED LATTE	-	3.60	REDBULL	4.50
CHAI LATTE TURMERIC LATTE	3.10	3.30 3.10	CTULINATED	2.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.25	3.50	STILL WATER	2.50
Marshmallows 25p, Whipped Cream 25p			SPARKLING WATER	2.30
BABYCCINO	1.75	-	TEA	
FOR DECAFFEINATED COFFEE +50P			TEAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	2.70
MILKSHAKES AND S	моот	HIES	EARL GREY TEA	2.70
RED BERRY SMOOTHIE		5.75		
Red berries, Banana and Apple Juice			WHITE APRICOT TEA	2.90
GREEN SMOOTHIE Mango, Spinach, Banana and Coconut Milk		5.75	GREEN TEA	2.90
SUNSHINE SMOOTHIE Pineapple, Ginger, Passionfruit, Banana and Orange		5.75	ROOIBOS ORANGE	2.90
Juice	dorunge		VERY BERRY TEA	2.90
MILKSHAKES Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Banana, Bis	coff or	5.75	CHAMOMILE TEA	2.90
Salted Caramel			PEPPERMINT TEA	2.90
Marshmallows 25p, Whipped Cream 25p				2.70
BEER			DECAFFEINATED TEA	2.70
PERONI		4.50		
WESTERHAM BREWERY BEERS Spirit of Kent, British Bulldog (VE & GF)		5.90	PROSECCO	22.00
			ZERO ALCOHOL	12.00
WINE			PROZECCO	
RED WINE (LARGE BOTTLES)  TRIVENTO MALBEC RESERVE ARGENTINA  A bright crimson red with plum and raspberry aromas with a hint of vanilla  23.00		22.00	MINI BOTTLES 187ML	
		23.00	WHITE PINOT GRIGIO	6.00
MERLOT CALIFORNIA Full bodied rich red wine with fragrant spices and rip		18.00	WHITE SAUVIGNON BLANC	6.00
WHITE WINE (LARGE BOTTLES)			WHITE CHARDONNAY	6.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC MUD HOUSE NEV	V	27.00	RED BLOSSOM HILL	6.00
ZEALAND Mouth-watering aromatic notes of melon and citrus providing a wine of great balance and harmony	acidity		ROSE KISSING TREE ZINFANDEL	6.00
PINOT GRIGIO ITALY  A crisp fruity wine with citrusy acidity and a refreshir		16.00	PROSECCO	6.00